
 

 

 

 

 

BC & MBC Scholarship evidences 

 

Institute : A.D.M. College for Women Nagapattinam    Contact No : 9750221878    e-Mail : 
admcnagai@yahoo.co.in 

 

 

 

 

S.No Course Subject Course Year 
No. of Students 

(Pending) 

1 B.A Economics 1 15 

2 B.A Economics 2 17 

3 B.A English 1 14 

4 B.A English 2 5 

5 B.A History 1 16 

6 B.A History 2 5 

7 B.A Tamil 1 11 

8 B.A Tamil 2 9 

9 B.B.A - 1 26 

10 B.B.A - 2 26 

11 B.C.A - 1 5 

12 B.C.A - 2 3 

13 B.Com - 1 69 

14 B.Com - 2 56 

15 B.Sc Bio Chemistry 1 6 

16 B.Sc Bio Chemistry 2 4 

17 B.Sc Chemistry 1 16 

18 B.Sc Chemistry 2 25 

19 B.Sc Computer Science 1 28 

20 B.Sc Computer Science 2 33 

21 B.Sc Geology 2 1 

22 B.Sc Information Technology 2 8 

23 B.Sc Mathematics 1 12 

24 B.Sc Mathematics 2 25 

25 B.Sc Physics 1 2 

26 B.Sc Physics 2 9 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 B.Sc Zoology 1 16 

28 B.Sc Zoology 2 25 

29 M.A Economics 1 5 

30 M.Com - 1 14 

31 M.Sc Chemistry 1 17 

32 M.Sc Maths 1 23 

33 M.Sc Physics 1 5 

  Total  551 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Renewal Student Applications 

Institution Name 
A.D.M. College for Women Nagapattinam  

Academic Year 2022-2023
 

Click on the Course Name and View the Student Details.  

Course Name  

Course Year 
No. of Students 

(Pending) 
Status 

Previous Academic Year - 2021-2022 Current Academic Year - 2022-2023 

B.A Economics  1 2 15 Pending  

B.A Economics  2 3 17 Pending  

B.A English  1 2 14 Pending  

B.A English  2 3 5 Pending  

B.A History  1 2 16 Pending  

B.A History  2 3 5 Pending  

B.A Tamil  1 2 11 Pending  

B.A Tamil  2 3 9 Pending  

B.B.A -  1 2 26 Pending  

B.B.A -  2 3 26 Pending  

B.C.A -  1 2 5 Pending  

B.C.A -  2 3 3 Pending  

B.Com -  1 2 69 Pending  

B.Com -  2 3 56 Pending  

B.Sc Bio Chemistry  1 2 6 Pending  

B.Sc Bio Chemistry  2 3 4 Pending  

B.Sc Chemistry  1 2 16 Pending  

B.Sc Chemistry  2 3 25 Pending  

B.Sc Computer Science  1 2 28 Pending  

B.Sc Computer Science  2 3 33 Pending  

B.Sc Geology  2 3 1 Pending  

B.Sc Information Technology  2 3 8 Pending  
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B.Sc Mathematics  1 2 12 Pending  

B.Sc Mathematics  2 3 25 Pending  

B.Sc Physics  1 2 2 Pending  

B.Sc Physics  2 3 9 Pending  

B.Sc Zoology  1 2 16 Pending  

B.Sc Zoology  2 3 25 Pending  

M.A Economics  1 2 5 Pending  

M.Com -  1 2 14 Pending  

M.Sc Chemistry  1 2 17 Pending  

M.Sc Maths  1 2 23 Pending  

M.Sc Physics  1 2 5 Pending 

   551  
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Institute Name : A.D.M. College for Women Nagapattinam  

Academic Year : 2022-2023  

Batch No.  No. of Students  Amount Claimed  Submitted Date  Despatched Date  

20220001 -R 141  220856.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220002 –R 54  94192.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220003 –R 157  209980.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220004 –R 128  269378.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220006 –R 25  38632.00  10-12-2022 10-12-2022 

20220007 –F 145  239181.00  23-02-2023 23-02-2023 

20220005 –R 31  46376.00  08-12-2022 08-12-2022 

20220008 –F 143  269781.00  23-02-2023 23-02-2023 

20220009 –F 12  23104.00  24-02-2023 24-02-2023 

20220010 -F 15  24601.00  08-03-2023 08-03-2023 
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Institute Name : A.D.M. College for Women Nagapattinam  

Batch No.  No. of Students  Amount Claimed  
Submitted 

Date  

Despatched 

Date  

20220001  141  220856.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220002  54  94192.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220003  157  209980.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220004  128  269378.00  07-12-2022 07-12-2022 

20220006  25  38632.00  10-12-2022 10-12-2022 

20220007  145  239181.00  23-02-2023 23-02-2023 

20220005  31  46376.00  08-12-2022 08-12-2022 

20220008  143  269781.00  23-02-2023 23-02-2023 

20220009  12  23104.00  24-02-2023 24-02-2023 

20220011  2  2554.00  15-03-2023 15-03-2023 

20220010  15  24601.00  08-03-2023 08-03-2023 
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SC Scholarship evidences 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

NSP Scholarship evidences 

 

 



 

 





 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



















 

 


